
Tender: NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 06 / KSD OF 2022-2023 BY AE, KSD, P.H.E. DTE.Tender: NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 06 / KSD OF 2022-2023 BY AE, KSD, P.H.E. DTE.

1.  General  Information1.  General  Information

Type NIT Category Mode Method

District BANKURA Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Khatra Sub- Division

Tender

Reference

NOTICE INVITING

TENDER NO. 06 /

KSD OF 2022-2023

BY AE, KSD, P.H.E.

DTE.

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No 219/KSD Memo Date 16-06-2022

e Tender Id Description NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 06 / KSD OF 2022-2023 BY AE, KSD, P.H.E. DTE.

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates3.  Crit ical  Dates

Tender Publish Date 16-06-2022 02:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 30-06-2022 03:30 PM

Last Date of Application 28-06-2022 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission 28-06-2022 04:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 30-06-2022 03:30 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date 30-06-2022 04:00 PM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

"Retrofitting works for creacion of 'FHTC (Funtional House Hold Tap

Connection' in connection with Jal Jeevan Misson (JJM) and JAL SWAPNA of

CHINABARI (Zone - H) under Saltora- Chhatna Block W/S Scheme (BRGF ph -

I project) under Bankura Division, PHE Dte. Block - Chhatna, Name of OHR -

Chinabari, No.of Mouza :- Kamalpur (part), Total House Hold :-90 nos."

387579.00 15 (Fifteen) Days 7760.00

"Retrofitting works for creacion of 'FHTC (Funtional House Hold Tap

Connection' in connection with Jal Jeevan Misson (JJM) and JAL SWAPNA of



2 Haroka (Zone - G) under Saltora- Chhatna Block W/S Scheme (BRGF ph - I

project) under Bankura Division, PHE Dte. Block - Saltora, Name of OHR:-

Haroka, No.of Mouza :- Latulia (PART), Total House Hold - 27 nos."

142927.00 15 (Fifteen) Days 2860.00

3

"Retrofitting works for creacion of 'FHTC (Funtional House Hold Tap

Connection' in connection with Jal Jeevan Misson (JJM) and JAL SWAPNA of

JOREHERA (Zone - B) under Saltora- Chhatna Block W/S Scheme (BRGF ph - I

project) under Bankura Division, PHE Dte. Block - Chhatna, Name of OHR -

Jorehira, No of Mouza:- Murgathol (Part) Total House Hold - 67 nos. "

336925.00 15 (Fifteen) Days 6740.00

4

"Retrofitting works for creation of 'FHTC (Functional House Hold Tap

Connection' in connection with Jal Jeevan Misson (JJM) and JAL SWAPNA of

JOREHERA (Zone - B) under Saltora- Chhatna Block W/S Scheme (BRGF ph - I

project) under Bankura Division, PHE Dte. Block - Chhatna, Name of OHR -

Jorehira, No. of Mouza:- 1 no., ( Parasia), Total House Hold -18 nos."

140340.00 15 (Fifteen) Days 2810.00

5

"Retrofitting works for creation of 'FHTC (Functional House Hold Tap

Connection' in connection with Jal Jeevan Misson (JJM) and JAL SWAPNA of

Bandyagal (Zone - F) under Saltora- Chhatna Block W/S Scheme (BRGF ph -

I project) under Bankura Division, PHE Dte. Block - Chhatna, Name of OHR -

Bandyagal (Zone- F), Name of Mouza :- Arrah, Total House Hold :- 42 nos."

270020.00 15 (Fifteen) Days 5400.00

6

"Retrofitting works for creation of 'FHTC (Functional House Hold Tap

Connection' in connection with Jal Jeevan Misson (JJM) and JAL SWAPNA of

TILNA (Zone - E) under Saltora- Chhatna Block W/S Scheme (BRGF ph - I

project) under Bankura Division, PHE Dte. Block - Chhatna, Name of OHR -

Tilna, Name of Mouza :- Moyragora, Total House Hold :- 09 nos."

322524.00 15 (Fifteen) Days 6450.00

7

"Retrofitting works for creacion of 'FHTC (Funtional House Hold Tap

Connection' in connection with Jal Jeevan Misson (JJM) and JAL SWAPNA of

JOREHERA (Zone - B) under Saltora- Chhatna Block W/S Scheme (BRGF ph - I

project) under Bankura Division, PHE Dte. Block - Chhatna, Name of OHR -

Jorehira, No of Mouza:- Sanpura (Part) Total House Hold - 59 nos. "

436484.00 15 (Fifteen) Days 8730.00

8

Bridge crossing at Bhilani by 250mm dia MS Pipe & other allied works at

Dhaban under Chhatna Block of Saltora- Chhatn W/S Scheme (BRGF ph - I

project) under Bankura Division, PHE Dte. (Part-A)

241138.00 15 (Fifteen) Days 4830.00

9

Laying of extra UPVC pipeline to increase water pressure at Patdoha mouza

for retrofitting works for creation of 'FHTC (Funtional House Hold Tap

Connection)' in connection with Jal Jeevan Mission (JJM) and Jal Swapna of

Shyampur (Zone-E) under Saltora-Chhatna water supply scheme (BRGF Ph-

I) Project of Bankura Division, PHE Dte.

449124.00 15 (Fifteen) Days 8990.00

10

Sinking of 1 (One) No. Rig bore Tube Well 200mm X 165 mm dia.X 160 Mtr.

deep (by DTH Rig machine) fitted with Mark -II Hand Pump at Chandkuri

village in Taldangra Block under Khatra Sub-Division of Bankura Division,

P.H.E Dte. (Draught/Emergency Fund)

289639.00 15 (Fifteen) Days 5800.00



11

"Crossing of Road by Jack pushing method (600 mm dia RCC Hume pipes for

casing pipe) for Laying of MS Distribution Main for Retrofitting works for

creacion of 'FHTC (Funtional House Hold Tap Connection' in connection

with Jal Jeevan Misson (JJM) and JAL SWAPNA of DHABAN (Zone - A) under

Saltora- Chhatna Block W/S Scheme (BRGF ph - I project) under Bankura

Division, PHE Dte (Part -B) Location of site: Bhilani Bridge (Left side)"

410860.00 15 (Fifteen) Days 8220.00

12

"Retrofitting works for creacion of 'FHTC (Funtional House Hold Tap

Connection' in connection with Jal Jeevan Misson (JJM) and JAL SWAPNA of

JOREHERA (Zone - B) under Saltora- Chhatna Block W/S Scheme (BRGF ph - I

project) under Bankura Division, PHE Dte. Block - Chhatna, Name of OHR -

Jorehira, No of Mouza:- Jorehira (Part), Total House Hold - 50 nos. "

249737.00 15 (Fifteen) Days 5000.00

13

"Retrofitting works for creacion of 'FHTC (Funtional House Hold Tap

Connection' in connection with Jal Jeevan Misson (JJM) and JAL SWAPNA of

Haroka (Zone - G) under Saltora- Chhatna Block W/S Scheme (BRGF ph - I

project) under Bankura Division, PHE Dte. Block - Saltora, Name of OHR:-

Haraka, No.of Mouza :- 1 no., (Chandra (part) Total House Hold - 37 nos."

222532.00 15 (Fifteen) Days 4460.00

14

"Crossing of Road by Jack pushing method (600 mm dia RCC Hume pipes for

casing pipe) for Laying of MS Distribution Main for Retrofitting works for

creacion of 'FHTC (Funtional House Hold Tap Connection' in connection

with Jal Jeevan Misson (JJM) and JAL SWAPNA of DHABAN (Zone - A) under

Saltora- Chhatna Block W/S Scheme (BRGF ph - I project) under Bankura

Division, PHE Dte (Part -A) Location of site: Bhilani Bridge (Right side)"

410860.00 15 (Fifteen) Days 8220.00

15

Bridge crossing at Bhilani by 250mm dia MS Pipe & other allied works at

Dhaban under Chhatna Block of Saltora- Chhatn W/S Scheme (BRGF ph - I

project) under Bankura Division, PHE Dte. (Part-B)

386070.00 15 (Fifteen) Days 7730.00

16

Sinking of 01 (One) No. Tube Well 100 mm dia. x 75 Mtr. deep by water jet

system fitted with 1.0 H.P. Submersible Pumping Machinary with allied

works for Simlapal Mangalmoyee Balika Vidyalaya at Simlapal Block

under Khatra Sub-Division of Bankura Division, P.H.E. Dte.

(Draught/Emergency Fund)

238403.00 15 (Fifteen) Days 4770.00

6.  Attachments6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 Schedule- 10.pdf

2 Schedule- 15.pdf

3 Schedule- 12.pdf

4 Schedule- 7.pdf

5 Schedule- 3.pdf

6 Schedule- 6.pdf



7 Schedule- 9.pdf

8 WBF_2911_28 Pages.pdf

9 Schedule- 11.pdf

10 Tender Notice with Annexure.pdf

11 Schedule- 1.pdf

12 Schedule- 13.pdf

13 Schedule- 16.pdf

14 Schedule- 4.pdf

15 Schedule- 5.pdf

16 Schedule- 2.pdf

17 Schedule- 14.pdf

18 Schedule- 8.pdf


	Tender: NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 06 / KSD OF 2022-2023 BY AE, KSD, P.H.E. DTE.
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


